

CNR:- WBJP01-000094-2024

Order No-37

Dated- 30.01.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.
As Ld. P.O is on leave, the case is adjourned today.
Fix: 27.03.2026 for evidence.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri